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Date Day Equipment Task CREW DELIVERY

20-Oct Sat Day off

21-Oct Sun Day Off

22-Oct Mon Mobilization

Restrict Public Access

23-Oct Teu Clearing and Grubing

Strip Top Soil

24-Oct Wed Dewatering

25-Oct Thur Excavate pier fondations

26-Oct Fri Form and pour pier and abutment fondations

Fri

27-Oct Sat Day Off

28-Oct Sun Day Off

29-Oct Mon Form pier and abutment walls

30-Oct Tue Pour pier and abutment walls Teeswater

31-Oct Wed Granular A Approach Reids

Stone Dust Approach Lavis

1-Nov Thur Install Pedestrian Bridge Iron Bridge

Pour Ballast Walls

2-Nov Fri Site Restoration

Demobilization

3-Nov Sat Day Off

4-Nov Sun Day Off

5-Nov Mon Contingency Day

6-Nov Tue Contingency Day

7-Nov Wed Contingency Day

8-Nov Thur Contingency Day

9-Nov Fri Contingency Day

10-Nov Sat Day Off

11-Nov Sun Day Off


